

Electricity Case No 77 of 2023

Present: Sri K. Mookerjee.

Addl. District And Sessions Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly

Order no 09 Dated 29.04.2024:

Today is fixed for appearance and filing payment receipt.

The sole accused person on C.B. is absent by a petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Heard.Considered.

The prayer is allowed.

Fix **19.12.2024** for appearance and filing payment receipt.

Judge,Electricity Act
3rd,Court,Hooghly(Sadar)